PaboTeH nucT
HeceTtuyHn apobu
Nme: Knac:

3aa. 1 M3ebpliete ymHOXeHWeETO:

Fl3.10s= 1,015 .100 = 5,145 . 1000 =
0,02.10= 0,346 .100 = 0,007 . 1000 =
235:10= 127,5: 100 = 256,5 : 1000 =

3aa. 2 N3sbpete cbbupaHeTo:

13,39 18,46 5,345 507,23
¥ + + *
2,25 6,23 2.12 14,908

3aa. 3 TTpecmetHerTe:
1832+546+7,25+=
108,5 + 207,6 + 504 4 =
2517 + 32,28+ 5,76 =

3aa. 4 TTpecmeTHerTe:!
5,407 +2,35 =

729+485=
13+4.82=
0,8+0,081=

5,7+13,214+=



